Actividad

Lunes 26 de
julio

Martes 27 de
julio

Miércoles 28 de
julio

Jueves 29 de
julio

Viernes 30 de
julio

Razonamient
o légico

Razonamiento
abstracto

Consolidacion
de datos

Generacion
de gréficos

Anglisis de
graficos

Enlace

Razonamiento
cuantitativo

6:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

6:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

6:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

6:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

6:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu

p-
join/19%3ameeting NGIwYzI1ZTEtN
WEyYZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMw

Mik5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%
22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-
4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c¢%220id%22%3
a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-
0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu

p-
join/19%3ameeting N2RmNDcwY2Yt
NGM1YSOOMGQzLWEFiZjAtYTkxNWYw
MGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=

%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-
1cOe-4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c%220id%22%3
a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4¢c86-9db2-
0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d

2:00 p.m. 3:30
p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m. 3:30
p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

https://teams.microsoft.com/|/meetu
p-
join/19%3ameeting MiMyMzIhM2Et
OWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMmMxMG
13YZRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context
=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-
1c0e-4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c%220id%22%3
a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-
0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGIwYzI1ZTEtNWEyZi00ZjE4LThhMzktNjRhYThiZTMwMjk5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RmNDcwY2YtNGM1YS00MGQzLWFiZjAtYTkxNWYwMGZjMTA5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjMyMzlhM2EtOWY1My00Y2EzLWE3OTUtNmMxMGI3YzRhNmNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d

Razonamiento
cuantitativo

6:00 p.m. 7:30
p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m. 7:30
p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu

p-
join/19%3ameeting Y2EON2IwM2ItN
DZINCOON;jIjLTIiMzAtZGEONDQONmMY?2
Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%

22Tid%22%3a%229c6ch0e9-1cOe-
4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c%220id%22%3
a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-
0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d

Segundo idioma

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
Club de
aprendizaje a
través de
canciones

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu

p-
join/19%3a55f659558d0c4f10ba541f
7152f2c2a9%40thread.tacv2/162688
1189083 ?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3

2%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c¢%220id%22%3
a%228b504e2a-3031-4991-a5dd-
fbfbb0e2269b%22%7d

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Club de
conversacion

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu

p-
join/19%3ameeting MWIxNmZIODgt
M2VmNCOOZTA2LTgINTgtMzIINTV]Y

WJiMWEx%40thread.v2/0?context=%
7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e
4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c%220id%22%3
a%228b504e2a-3031-4991-a5dd-
fbfbb0e2269b%22%7d



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E0N2IwM2ItNDZlNC00NjljLTliMzAtZGE0NDQ0NmY2Y2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2275ca2224-c7ef-4c86-9db2-0a6f85f74ef4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a55f659558d0c4f10ba541f7152f2c2a9%40thread.tacv2/1626881189083?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228b504e2a-3031-4991-a5dd-fbfbb0e2269b%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a55f659558d0c4f10ba541f7152f2c2a9%40thread.tacv2/1626881189083?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-1c0e-4137-ac54-6ba138984ef2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228b504e2a-3031-4991-a5dd-fbfbb0e2269b%22%7d
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Segundo idioma

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Club de
conversacion

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu

b-
join/19%3ameeting YzIzZNDMxYTUtN
WZINyOOMTMyLWIJIMDQtM2NkZGEQ
NGFmMDE3%40thread.v2/0?context
=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-

1c0e-4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c%220id%22%3
a%228b504e2a-3031-4991-a5dd-
fbfbb0e2269b%22%7d

Catedra abierta

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu
b-
join/19%3ameeting ZDU1YTNmNmEt

3:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. MzgyMi0OYmMI1LThmOTgtNTRIMzQ1
4:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. ZGRKNDQw%40thread.v2/0?context=
Catedra Catedra %7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6cb0e9-
abierta abierta 1cOe-4137-ac54-
6ba138984ef2%22%2c%220id%22%3
a%22bed9c2df-6274-48bc-91d9-
b60d2243c4bf%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetu
p-
join/19%3ameeting N2Q5NWVkMikt
6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. ZGM1MSOOODA2LTk2NzctNGY4ZTMy
6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 b.m 7:00 p.m. 7:00 b.m OTkzNWY4%40thread.v2/0?context=
Catedra Catedra o P- N Catedra e P- N %7b%22Tid%22%3a%229c6¢cb0e9-
. . Catedra abierta . Catedra abierta
abierta abierta abierta 1cOe-4137-ac54-

6ba138984ef2%22%2c%220id%22%3
a%22bed9c2df-6274-48bc-91d9-
b60d2243c4bf%22%7d
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